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CHARGERS 
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SPORT 
 

DATE TIME EVENT HOME/AWAY 

Basketball Fri, Jan. 4 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. VIU Mariners in Nanaimo AWAY 

Volleyball Fri, Jan. 4 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Douglas Royals in New Westminster AWAY 

Volleyball Sat, Jan. 5 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Douglas Royals in New Westminster AWAY 

Basketball Fri, Jan. 11 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Langara Falcons in VICTORIA HOME 

Basketball Sat, Jan. 12 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Douglas Royals in VICTORIA HOME 

Volleyball Fri, Jan. 11 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. COTR Avalanche in Cranbrook AWAY 

Volleyball Sat, Jan. 12 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. COTR Avalance in Cranbrook AWAY 

Basketball Fri, Jan. 18 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Capilano Blues in VICTORIA HOME 

Basketball Sat, Jan. 19 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Quest Kermodes in VICTORIA HOME 

Volleyball Fri, Jan. 25 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Fraser Valley Cascades in VICTORIA HOME 

Volleyball Sat, Jan. 26 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Fraser Valley Cascades in VICTORIA HOME 

Basketball Fri, Jan. 25 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Kwantlen Eagles in Surrey AWAY 

Basketball Sat, Jan. 26 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. CBC Bearcats in Abbotsford AWAY 

Volleyball Fri, Feb. 1 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. CBC Bearcats in Abbotsford AWAY 

Volleyball Sat, Feb. 2 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. CBC Bearcats in Abbotsford AWAY 

Basketball Fri, Feb. 1 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Langara Falcons in Vancouver AWAY 

Basketball Sat, Feb. 2 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Douglas Royals in New Westminster AWAY 

Volleyball Fri, Feb. 8 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Capilano Blues in VICTORIA HOME 

Volleyball Sat, Feb. 9 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Capilano Blues in VICTORIA HOME 

Basketball Fri, Feb. 8 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Capilano Blues in North Vancouver AWAY 

Basketball Sat, Feb. 9 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. Quest Kermodes in Squamish AWAY 

Volleyball Thur, Feb. 14 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. VIU Mariners in Nanaimo AWAY 

Volleyball Sat, Feb. 16 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. VIU Mariners in Nanaimo AWAY 

Basketball Fri, Feb. 15 W6pm; M8pm CAM vs. Kwantlen Eagles in VICTORIA HOME 

Basketball Sat, Feb. 16 W1pm; M3pm CAM vs. CBC Bearcats in VICTORIA HOME 

Volleyball Feb. 21-23  PACWEST PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Hosted by College of the Rockies, Cranbrook 

 

Basketball Feb. 28-Mar. 2  PACWEST PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Hosted by Camosun College, VICTORIA 

 

Volleyball Mar. 7-9  CCAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Men at Niagara, ON 

Women at Lakeland, AB 

 

Basketball Mar. 14-16  CCAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Men at John Abbott, QB 

Women at NSAC, NS 

 

 


